

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**WPC No. 1211 of 2021**

Vishnu Kant Soni and another **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh and others

|            |   |
|------------|---|
| 29.04.2022 | <p>Shri Harsh Wardhan, counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p>Shri Pawan Kesharwani, PL for the State.</p> <p>Shri Ashutosh Trivedi, counsel for the intervener.</p> <p>List this case in the week after next.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-<br/>(Parth Prateem Sahu)<br/>JUDGE</p> |
|------------|---|

padma