

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 1211 of 2021

Vishnu Kant Soni **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

10.05.2022	List the matter after summer vacation. <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge</p>

Jamal/-